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AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY

Code

Description

Gross Total

Net LIVABLE Area

(rounded)

06/02/2020

202248

1189

GLA 1

GAR

OTH

First Floor

Carport

Storage

1188.7

240.7

56.4

1188.7

240.7

56.4
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